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General information about company

Scrip code 523116

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE391G01012

Name of the company SANCO TRANS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.02
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. Total asa % of No.
No. of | Of No. Of Und
fully | Party | No:OF  [nos. - jtofal no. of Shares | N-°TINo.of  |out
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares | shares Underlyin Shares Ouistandin con'.
Category | of h .h 1d P it P |P underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outst ydAg Underlying ESOP &
O shareholder ?H?;e olders :ﬁ;e}; ‘;P it Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a CO‘;S :rrtl't:II:zg Outstanding Granted Z?C\;
n held ]?;r Y| Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, % of vritil Warrants X0) and
(Iev) ; | des (VD) W+ [ 1957) (vim) (A+B+C) ?;’("[‘;) S | (xB) P
(\e/) (VD) Asa % of (XA
(A+B+C2) Class Class
Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 1303688 1303688 | 72.43 1303688 1303688 | 72.43
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1582 496312 496312 [27.57 496312 496312 |27.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1590 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI XVIT) =
i XIIT) (XIV) (XV) iFany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I sharcholder | @ percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
&) ?romoter 72.43 1303688
Group
(B) Public 27.57 421151 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1724839 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) .
No. Total as a % of b
No.of |Of No. Of U
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of o]
Category & Nos. Of aid aid- shares shares shares . Total | Underlyin Shares Outstanding | o
Name of the | o paicup | p underlying | held (calculated N_O of Voting (XIV) o ceriymng Underlying s &)
Sr. No. shareholders | equity | up ’ _ Rights as a % | Outstanding . ESOP S¢
Shareholders .. | Depository | (VII)= | as per g . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . of convertible Granted o
08} Receipts v+ SCRR, L Warrants
held shares Total | securities (XC0) a
(VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) . (XB) <
Iv) held o Voting | (XA) C
V) (VD) As a % of ) ) rights ¢
(A+B+C2) |Class Class Total “
eg: X eg'Y
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@ Any Other | ¢ 1303688 1303688 | 72.43 1303688 1303688 | 72.43
(specify)
(Slzs’('lT)‘”al 8 1303688 1303688 | 72.43 1303688 1303688 | 72.43
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 1303688 1303688 | 72.43 1303688 1303688 | 72.43
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Investor
Education
® and 1 36904 36904 |2.05 36904 36904 |2.05
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 3 213768 213768 | 11.88 213768 213768 |11.88
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 1514 235439 235439 |13.08 235439 235439 |13.08
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
+ Resident
(i) . 13 2253 2253 0.13 2253 2253 0.13
Indians
(NRIs)
) Bodies 14 4768 4768|026 4768 4768|026
Corporate
(m) Any Other | 5, 3180 3180 |0.18 3180 3180 |0.18
(specify)
Sub-Total 1582 496312 496312 |27.57 496312 496312 |27.57
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1582 496312 496312 |27.57 496312 496312 |27.57
B)2)*+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1590 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100
Total 1590 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
- % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assumin,
full & Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares L
u ) shares ledeed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion pecs &|if any (XVI) | (XVII)=
(XIII) (XIV) (XV)
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat & convertible Number of
Na egorl}vlth securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. ame o1 the oy held in
Shareholders -
M percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oM XVID
(s:aalgteal) No. | total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VIDH(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
@ é;‘zc%tyt;er 72.43 1303688
(S:;)(-ll;otal 72.43 1303688
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,‘rlgmoter 72.43 1303688
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
Investor
Education
® and 2.05 36904 0 0 0
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 11.88 213768 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 13.08 160578 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(i) Indians 0.13 2253 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
) Corporate 0.26 4468 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.18 3180 0 0 0
(S];;’(f)"tal 2757 21151 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 27.57 421151 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

ATBHC2) 100 1724839
Total

(ALBHC) 100 1724839
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

4

5

6

7

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUDHARSAN
LOGISTICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SATHYANARAYANAN
S

SANCO ESTATES
AND FARMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

UPENDRAN V

SATHYAVATHI
P

GUNAVATHI D

MEERAM

PAN (II)

AAACS8482K

AAJPS3534L

AAACS7692H

AAAPU2507N

ACEPV6847N

AERPGO572N

AGPPM2444P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

498903

429118

150553

79900

40000

40000

39500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

498903

429118

150553

79900

40000

40000

39500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.72

23.84

4.44

222

222

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

498903

429118

150553

79900

40000

40000

39500

Total

498903

429118

150553

79900

40000

40000

39500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.72

23.84

8.36

444

222

222

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

498903

429118

150553

79900

40000

40000

39500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.72

23.84

4.44

222

222

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

498903

429118

150553

79900

40000

40000

39500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9

Category Director or Director's Relatives Director or Director's Relatives Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) GAJALAKSHMI'S DEVAKI S

PAN (II) AFCPG4691N AAJPS7812D Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 0 8

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 25714 0 1303688
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |25714 0 1303688
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43 0 72.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 25714 0 1303688

Total 25714 0 1303688

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.43 0 72.43

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 25714 0 1303688
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43 0 72.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

25714 0 1303688

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VENKATTU SRINIVASAN

S N RAJAN

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABFPVO0278F

ANWPS3969F

AAFPJ6867K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

105100

87133

21535

213768

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

105100

87133

21535

213768

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.84

1.2

11.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

105100

87133

21535

213768

Total

105100

87133

21535

213768

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.84

4.84

1.2

11.88

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

105100

87133

21535

213768

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.84

12

11.88

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

105100

87133

21535

213768

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

Category

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

36

37

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3170

3180

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3170

3180

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3170

10

3180

Total

3170

10

3180

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3170

3180

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3170

10

3180

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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