General information about company								
Scrip code	523116							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE391G01012							
Name of the company	SANCO TRANS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No								
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No								
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No								
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.02						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.16						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.16						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.16						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.02						

					Tal	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	tement h	olding	g of speci	ified secu	rities			
				No.		T . 1	Shareholding				eld in each				No.
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of   total no. of   shares   (calculated   ld   as per   V)+   SCRR,   1957) (VIII)		No of Voting (XIV Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)	convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Und Out: con secu of V and (X)
				(V)		(*1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1303688			1303688	72.43	1303688		1303688	72.43				
(B)	Public	1582	496312			496312	27.57	496312		496312	27.57				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	1590	1800000			1800000	100	1800000		1800000	100				

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	72.43											1303688			
(B)	Public	27.57											421151	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											1724839	0	0	0

				No.			Shareholding			g Rights he irities (IX)				
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	e Nos. OI	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo	T	V)	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights			
A		ement showing	sharehold	ing patte	ern of the Pro	moter and	Promoter Grou	р						
(1)	Indian	-		ı	ı		1						1	Ī
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	1303688			1303688	72.43	1303688		1303688	72.43			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	1303688			1303688	72.43	1303688		1303688	72.43			
(2)	Foreign		,											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	1303688			1303688	72.43	1303688		1303688	72.43			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g sharehol	ding patt	ern of the Pu	blic shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (E	Oomestic)												
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)												
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutio	ns												
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	36904			36904	2.05	36904		36904	2.05			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3	213768			213768	11.88	213768		213768	11.88			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1514	235439			235439	13.08	235439		235439	13.08			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	13	2253			2253	0.13	2253		2253	0.13			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	14	4768			4768	0.26	4768		4768	0.26			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	37	3180			3180	0.18	3180		3180	0.18			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1582	496312			496312	27.57	496312		496312	27.57			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1582	496312			496312	27.57	496312		496312	27.57			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g sharehol	ding pat	tern of the No	on Promote	er- Non Public s	shareholder	r				•	•
Total ( A+B+C2)		1590	1800000			1800000	100	1800000		1800000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		1590	1800000			1800000	100	1800000		1800000	100			

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)					r mbrances, y (XVI)	Sharencu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
Share (I)	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	share	eholding	patte	rn of the	Prom	oter and	Promo	oter Group						
(1)	Indian															
(d)	Any Other (specify)	72.43											1303688			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		72.43											1303688			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		72.43											1303688			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shar	eholding	g patte	ern of the	Publ	ic shareh	older	•		•		•		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutio	ons														
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	2.05											36904	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11.88											213768	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13.08											160578	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.13											2253	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.26											4468	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.18											3180	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		27.57											421151	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		27.57											421151	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shai	reholding	g patte	ern of the	Non	Promote	r- Noi	n Public sh	arehol	der		1	ı	1

Total ( A+B+C2)	100						1724839
Total (A+B+C)	100						1724839

			Any Other (spe	cify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDHARSAN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	SATHYANARAYANAN S	SANCO ESTATES AND FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	UPENDRAN V	SATHYAVATHI P	GUNAVATHI D	MEERA M
PAN (II)	AAACS8482K	AAJPS3534L	AAACS7692H	AAAPU2507N	ACEPV6847N	AERPG0572N	AGPPM2444P
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	498903	429118	150553	79900	40000	40000	39500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	498903	429118	150553	79900	40000	40000	39500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.72	23.84	8.36	4.44	2.22	2.22	2.19
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	498903	429118	150553	79900	40000	40000	39500
Total	498903	429118	150553	79900	40000	40000	39500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.72	23.84	8.36	4.44	2.22	2.22	2.19
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	498903	429118	150553	79900	40000	40000	39500
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.72	23.84	8.36	4.44	2.22	2.22	2.19
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	498903	429118	150553	79900	40000	40000	39500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN				_			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Category  Name of the Shareholders (I)  PAN (II)  No. of the Shareholders (I)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares head no. of shares head what was a fact that the shares (acquainted)	8 Director or Director's Relatives	9 Other (specify)							
Category  Name of the Shareholders (I)  PAN (II)  No. of the Shareholders (I)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a		9							
Name of the Shareholders (I)  PAN (II)  No. of the Shareholders (I)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	Director or Director's Relatives								
Shareholders (I)  PAN (II)  No. of the Shareholders (I)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a		Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back						
No. of the Shareholders (I)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	GAJALAKSHMI S	DEVAKI S							
Shareholders (I)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	AFCPG4691N	AAJPS7812D	Total						
up equity shares held (IV)  Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	1	0	8						
held (VII) = (IV)+ 2 (V)+ (VI) Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	25714	0	1303688						
% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	25714	0	1303688						
()	1.43	0	72.43						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X 2	25714	0	1303688						
Total 2	25714	0	1303688						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	0	72.43						
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	25714	0	1303688						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	0	72.43						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	25714	0	1303688						
Reason for not provid	iding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Shareholder type P									

	Individuals - i.Individual sh	areholders holding no	ominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lak	khs.		
Sr. No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VENKATTU SRINIVASAN	S N RAJAN	RAKESH KUMAR JAIN	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ABFPV0278F	ANWPS3969F	AAFPJ6867K	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	105100	87133	21535	213768		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	105100	87133	21535	213768		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.84	4.84	1.2	11.88		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	105100	87133	21535	213768		
Total	105100	87133	21535	213768		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.84	4.84	1.2	11.88		
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	105100	87133	21535	213768		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.84	4.84	1.2	11.88		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	105100	87133	21535	213768		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

	Any Other (specify)								
Sr. No.	1	2							
Category	HUF	LLP							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back						
PAN (II)			Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	1	37						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3170	10	3180						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3170	10	3180						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0	0.18						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)							
Class eg: X	3170	10	3180						
Total	3170	10	3180						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.18	0	0.18						
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3170	10	3180						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0	0.18						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3170	10	3180						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0						